
Goldrush winners 2015 
 

#4114 - Cindy Maqhinney - Non-Winner - $2,614 - December 18, 2015 

#5003 - Hedley O'Donnell - Winner- $5,310 - December 11, 2015 

#1404 - Janet Silk - Non-Winner - $2,647 - December 4, 2015 

#5555- Clare Lister - Winner! - $12,939 - November 27, 2015 

#2641 - Ron Roy - Non- Winner - $10,239 - November 20, 2015 

#4005 - Michelle Hicks - Non-Winner - $7,648 - November 13, 2015 

#603 - Maggie Burns - Non-Winner - $5,131 - November 6, 2015 

#8495 - Glen Coplin - Non-Winner - $2,568 - October 30, 2015 

#2782 - Barry Moyer - Winner - $2,578 - October 23, 2015 

#938 - Jennifer Bennett - Winner- $10,278 - October 16, 2015 

#5968 - Elsie Paul - Non-Winner - $7,665 - October 9, 2015 

#6878 - Stephanie Doucet - Non-Winner - $5,091- October 2, 2015 

#8942 - Wilma Dube - Non-Winner - $2,548 -September 25, 2015 

#2220- Darlene Garipy- Winner - $2,538 - September 18, 2015  

#3749 - John Chisholm - Winner - $5,042 - September 11, 2015 

#1243-Tessa Bulua- Non-Winner-$2,466-September 4, 2015 

#2634 - Shelley macAulay - Winner - $2,498 - August 28, 2015 

#812 - George Saunders- Winner-$5,008- August 21, 2015 

#7965 - Sarah Gallant - Non-Winner - $2,493- August 14, 2015 

#2500 - Theresa Smith - Winner - $5,039 - August 7, 2015                                              

#1810 - Anne Macies - Non-Winner- $2,476 - July 31, 2015                                            

#4603 - Chris James - Winner!- $5,098- July 24, 2015 

#1023 - Jude Barker - Non-Winner - $2,523 - July 17, 2015 

#8815-Terry Pond-WINNER-$10,009-July 10, 2015 

#6530 - Donna Henal - Non-Winner - $7,449 - July 3, 2015 

#5761 - Ellen Thorne - Non-Winner- $ 4,930- June 26, 2015                                            

#5981 Paula Holt - Non-Winner - $2,440 - June 19, 2015 

#6305 Phillip Richardson- Winner- $5,068 - June 12, 2015 

#5303 Tracey Mathews - Non-Winner - $2,552 - June 5, 2015 

# 8816 Bob Stanton- WINNER- $2556- May 29,2015                                                         

#8322 Valerie Comeau - WINNER - $2,606- May 22, 2015 

#4531 Bill Boies- WINNER- $13, 063 - Friday May 15, 2015 

#2095 Julia Young - Non-Winner - 10, 351- Friday May 8, 2015 

#6803 Andrew Brooks- Non-Winner $7,691- Friday, May 1, 2015 

#8437 Maggie Hanson - Non-Winner $5,083 - Friday April 24, 2015                                   

#4416 Sandra Rose-Non-Winner $2,553 - Friday April 17, 2015 

#5836 Sherry Squires -WINNER! $18,897.00 - Friday April 10, 2015 

#2028 Michelle Prosser - Non-Winner $16,260 - Friday April 3, 2015 

#6063 Mike Wright - Non-Winner $13,715- Friday March 27, 2015  



#3658 Bridget Yard - Non-Winner $11,278 - Friday March 20, 2015 

#501 Stacy Gay - Non-Winner $8,945 - Friday March 13, 2015 

#3325 Scott Cavanaugh - Non-Winner 6,644- Friday March 6, 2015 

#1396 Blake Darrah- Non-Winner- 4,403- Friday February 27,2015 

#7768 Gary Jones- Non-Winner- 2,220- Friday, February 20, 2015 

#7289 Roger McCoy - Winner - 8,662 - Friday, February 13, 2015 

#5984 Tyler Jordon - Non Winner- 6,451 - Friday, Febuary 6, 2015 

#5303 Tracey Mathews-Non-Winner- 4,316 - Friday, January  30, 2015- Draw Video  

#6123 Lisa Whytewood- Non- WInner- 2,149- Friday, January 23, 2015 - Draw video  

#7064 Tim Baird- Winner - 2,212 - Friday, January 16, 2015 -Draw Video 

#3732 Mark Whitlock - Winner-$2,332 - Friday, January 9, 2015- Draw Video 

 

http://youtu.be/Aj_WaSVvj5s

